SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION

SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, December 19, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Leventhal, J.P., Sgroi, LaSalle and Barros, JJ.

1 2015-01006

COURT: Supreme COUNTY:

2 2014-11760

COURT: County COUNTY:

3 2009-09588

COURT: Supreme COUNTY:

4 2015-03230

COURT: Supreme COUNTY:

5 2015-03679

COURT: Family COUNTY:

6 2015-09383

COURT: Family COUNTY:

7 2015-05818
COURT: Family

Matter of L.
COUNTY:

8 2016-02587
COURT: Family

Matter of M.
COUNTY:

9 2014-06063
COURT: Surrogate's

2014-06066
COURT: Surrogate's

Matter of W.
COUNTY:

Matter of W.
COUNTY:

10 2015-07599

COURT: Supreme COUNTY:

11 2014-11787

COURT: Supreme COUNTY:
12 2015-06825 Citimortgage,
COURT: Supreme COUNTY:

People of State of New York v Griffin

People v Collins, Charles

People v Huttinson, Steve

Kings J/0: Order
Kings J/0: Judgment
Kings J/0: Judgment

People v Spears, Lacey

Westchester J/0: Judgment

Matter of Savage v Morales

Kings J/0: Order

Matter of Savage v Morales

Kings J/0: Order

DATED:

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 2

01/23/2015

11/13/2014

09/15/2009

04/08/2015

04/09/2015

09/01/2015

(Anonymous) , Ashantewa W.; Westchester County Department

Westchester J/0: Order

(Anonymous) , Dominick
Kings J/0: Order

(Anonymous) , Shannon
Westchester J/0: Decree

(Anonymous) , Shannon
Westchester J/0: Order

U.S. Bank National Association v Cruz

Queens J/0: Order

Abdou v Rampaul

Kings J/0: Order

Inc v Pappas
Suffolk J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

04/07/2015

02/17/2016

11/22/2013

12/23/2013

04/01/2015

09/22/2014

02/27/2015
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14 2014-05075
COURT: Supreme

15 2014-11504
COURT: Supreme

2015-05455
COURT: Supreme

16 2015-00915
COURT: Supreme

17 2015-12101
COURT: Supreme

18 2015-03360
COURT: Supreme

19 2015-09429
COURT: Supreme

2015-09432
COURT: Supreme

20 2016-08346
COURT: Supreme

Boring v Town of Babylon

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Bagielto v Kolsch

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Bagielto v Kolsch

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

Berman v Children's Aid Society
COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

ENTERED:

DATED:

Dottavio v Aspen Knolls Estates Home Owners Association

COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order
Perry v Kone, Inc
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

US Bank National Association v Singh

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order
US Bank National Association v Singh

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order
Okula v City of New York

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

03/13/2014

10/14/2014

12/22/2014

12/23/2014

10/20/2015

02/10/2015

04/16/2015

04/16/2015

04/19/2016



