SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, December 19, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Leventhal, J.P., Sgroi, LaSalle and Barros, JJ.

1 2015-01006 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New Yor COUNTY: Kings	rk v Griffin J/O: Order	DATED: 01/23/2015
2 2014-11760 COURT: County	People v Collins, Charles COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED:11/13/2014
3 2009-09588 COURT: Supreme	People v Huttinson, Steve COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 09/15/2009
4 2015-03230 COURT: Supreme	People v Spears, Lacey COUNTY: Westchester	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 04/08/2015
5 2015-03679 COURT: Family	Matter of Savage v Morales COUNTY: Kings	s J/O: Order	DATED: 04/09/2015
6 2015-09383 COURT: Family	Matter of Savage v Morales COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Order	DATED: 09/01/2015
7 2015-05818 COURT: Family	Matter of L. (Anonymous), COUNTY: Westchester		er County Department DATED: 04/07/2015
8 2016-02587 COURT: Family	Matter of M. (Anonymous), COUNTY: Kings	Dominick J/O: Order	DATED: 02/17/2016
9 2014-06063 COURT: Surrogate'	Matter of W. (Anonymous), s COUNTY: Westchester	Shannon J/O: Decree	DATED: 11/22/2013
2014-06066 COURT: Surrogate'	Matter of W. (Anonymous), s COUNTY: Westchester		DATED: 12/23/2013
10 2015-07599 COURT: Supreme	U.S. Bank National Associa COUNTY: Queens	ation v Cruz J/O: Order	DATED: 04/01/2015
11 2014-11787 COURT: Supreme	Abdou v Rampaul COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Order	DATED: 09/22/2014
12 2015-06825 COURT: Supreme	Citimortgage, Inc v Pappas COUNTY: Suffolk	s J/O: Order	DATED: 02/27/2015

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, December 19, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Leventhal, J.P., Sgroi, LaSalle and Barros, JJ.

14 2014-05075 COURT: Supreme	Boring v Town of COUNTY: Su	_	Order	DATED:	03/13/2014
15 2014-11504 COURT: Supreme	Bagielto v Kolso COUNTY: Su		Order	DATED:	10/14/2014
2015-05455 COURT: Supreme	Bagielto v Kolsc COUNTY: Su		Judgment	ENTERED:	12/22/2014
16 2015-00915 COURT: Supreme	Berman v Childre COUNTY: Ric	-	Order	DATED:	12/23/2014
17 2015-12101 COURT: Supreme	Dottavio v Aspen COUNTY: Ric		Home Owners Associ Order	ation DATED:	10/20/2015
18 2015-03360 COURT: Supreme	Perry v Kone, In COUNTY: Ki		Order	DATED:	02/10/2015
19 2015-09429 COURT: Supreme	US Bank National COUNTY: Que		Singh Order	DATED:	04/16/2015
2015-09432 COURT: Supreme	US Bank National COUNTY: Que		Singh Order	DATED:	04/16/2015
20 2016-08346 COURT: Supreme	Okula v City of COUNTY: Que		Order	DATED:	04/19/2016